Classic Georgian
bars in RAL 9010
Creamy White
powder painted
finish, quick
release protective
film wrap on each
length

BLACK
CHERRY
&
CREAMY
WHITE
18mm 420 KB-WDG2/BC-1018
25mm 240 KB-WDG2/BC-1025
Plain
Square – Cut
Centres
(Cruciforms)
Bright White
9016
BRIGHT
WHITE
18mm 150 KC-SQCT/BW-1808
25mm 150 KC-SQCT/BW-2508
Plain
Square – Cut
Centres
(Cruciforms)
Creamy White
CREAMY
WHITE
18mm 150 KC-SQCT/W-1808
25mm 150 KC-SQCT/W-2508
Drilled Centres
Bright White
9016 with central
round hole for
traditional round
anti-rattle buffer
BRIGHT
WHITE
18mm 150 KC-DRIL/BW-1808
25mm 150 KC-DRIL/BW-2508
Drilled Centres
Bright White
9016 with the
traditional round
anti-rattle buffer
inserted
BRIGHT
WHITE
18mm 150 KC-PREI/BW-1808
25mm 150 KC-PREI/BW-2508
Drilled Centres
Creamy White
9010 whit central
round hole for
traditional round
anti-rattle buffer
CREAMY
WHITE
18mm 150 KC-DRIL/W-1808
25mm 150 KC-DRIL/W-2508
Drilled Centres
Creamy White
9010 with the
traditional round
anti-rattle buffer
inserted
CREAMY
WHITE
18mm 150 KC-PREI/W-1808
25mm 150 KC-PREI/W-2508
Internal centres
for assembling
mitre – cut
centre joints
NATURAL
18mm 300 KC-MTRC/Q-1808
25mm 300 KC-MTRC/Q-2508
Square – hole
Centres Bright
White 9016 with
central hole for a
four – sided
pyramid shape
anti – rattle buffer
BRIGHT
WHITE
18mm 150 KC-QUAD/BW-1808
25mm 150 KC-QUAD/BW-2508
Square – hole
Centres Bright
White with the
four – sided
pyramid shape
anti – rattle buffer
inserted
BRIGHT
WHITE
18mm 150 KC-PREI/QU-1618
25mm 150 KC-PREI/QU-1625
Square – hole
Centres Creamy
White 9010 with
a central hole for
a four – sided
pyramid shape
anti – rattle buffer
CREAMY
WHITE
18mm 150 KC-QUAD/C-1808
25mm 150 KC-QUAD/C-2508
3-LEGGED
Centres Bright
White 9016 for
creating diamond
shape grille
designs
BRIGHT
WHITE
18mm 150 KC-THRE/BW-1808
Drilled Centres
Brown 8014 for
traditional round
anti – rattle
buffers
BROWN
18mm 150 KC-DRIL/B-1808
25mm 150 KC-DRIL/B-2508
Drilled Centres
Black 9005 for
traditional round
anti – rattle
buffers
BLACK
18mm 150 KC-DRIL/J-1808
25mm 150 KC-DRIL/J-2508
Woodgrain effect
Square – cut
centres printed to
Golden Oak
pattern, plain
centre
GOLDEN
OAK
18mm 200 KC-SQCT/O-1808
25mm 200 KC-SQCT/O-2508
Woodgrain effect
Square – cut
centres printed to
Mahogany
pattern, plain
centre
MAHOGANY
18mm 200 KC-SQCT/M-1808
25mm 200 KC-SQCT/M-2508
Drilled
Woodgrain effect
centres printed to
Golden Oak
pattern. Central
hole to
accommodate
traditional round
anti-rattle buffer
GOLDEN
OAK
18mm 200 KC-DRIL/O-1808
25mm 200 KC-DRIL/O-2508
Drilled
Woodgrain effect
centres printed to
Golden Oak
pattern with the
traditional round
anti-rattle buffer
inserted
GOLDEN
OAK
18mm 200 KC-PREI/O-1808
25mm 200 KC-PREI/O-2508
Drilled
Woodgrain effect
centres printed to
Mahogany
pattern. Central
hole to
accommodate
traditional round
anti-rattle buffer
MAHOGANY
18mm 200 KC-DRIL/M-1808
25mm 200 KC-DRIL/M-2508
Drilled
Woodgrain effect
centres printed to
Mahogany
pattern with the
traditional round
anti-rattle buffers
inserted
MAHOGANY
18mm 200 KC-PREI/M-1808
25mm 200 KC-PREI/M-2508
2 Tone drilled
woodgrain effect
centres printed to
Golden Oak +

Saddle Clips for
creating T-joins or
centre joints with
one piece uncut
vertical Georgian
Bars for extra
frame rigidity.
Ideal for
sunbursts!
BRIGHT
WHITE
18mm 100 KC-SADD/BW-1818
25mm 100 KC-SADD/BW-2525
CREAMY
WHITE
18mm 100 KC-SADD/W-1808
25mm 100 KC-SADD/W-2508
Curve Fixing Kit
2 flexible angle
end keys and one
central locating
plug for mounting
curves into spacer
frames
STD
GREY
18mm 50 KC-BEND/KIT-18
25mm 50 KC-BEND/KIT-25
Staples
for air powered
stapling guns.
Suitable for fixing
Georgian grilles
with stapling
anchors into their
spacer frames
 E – 15  9200 GE-STAP/Q-E15
 ES – 15  7800 GE-STAP/Q-ES15
 HO – 16  10000 GE-STAP/Q-HO16
 O – 16  5000 GE-STAP/Q-O16
 ES – 23  4000 GE-STAP/Q-ES23